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Majors
Graduate Nursing 
Grad
Term: FA-15 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5002-05H1D LECT
	Advanced Pathophysiology
	3
	B+
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5014-05H1D LECT
	Healthcare Informatics
	3
	A-
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	6.000
	6.000
	6.000
	21.000
	3.500

	Cumulative
	6.000
	6.000
	6.000
	21.000
	3.500



Term: SP-16 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5000-05H1D LECT
	Theoretical Basis of Nursing Practice
	3
	A
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5001-05H1D LECT
	Research Designs in Nursing
	3
	A-
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	6.000
	6.000
	6.000
	23.100
	3.850

	Cumulative
	12.000
	12.000
	12.000
	44.100
	3.675



Term: SU-16 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5006-05H1D LECT
	Advanced Pharmacology
	3
	B
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5030-05H1D LECT
	Principles of Teaching and Learning
	3
	A-
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	6.000
	6.000
	6.000
	20.100
	3.350

	Cumulative
	18.000
	18.000
	18.000
	64.200
	3.567



Term: FA-16 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5004-05H1D LECT
	Advanced Physical Assessment & Health Promotion
	3
	B+
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5032-05H1D LECT
	Curriculum Development & Implementation in Nursing Educ
	3
	A-
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	6.000
	6.000
	6.000
	21.000
	3.500

	Cumulative
	24.000
	24.000
	24.000
	85.200
	3.550


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Term: SP-17 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5022-05H1D LECT
	Research Seminar
	3
	A
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5036-05H1D LECT
	Nursing Education Practicum
	4
	A
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	7.000
	7.000
	7.000
	28.000
	4.000

	Cumulative
	31.000
	31.000
	31.000
	113.200
	3.652



Term: SU-17 | Catalog: | Academic Status: N/A
	Course
	CourseName
	Credits
	Grade
	Category
	Repeat

	NURS-5010-05H1D LECT
	Soc, Cul & Poli Perspectives on Healthcare & Delivery Syst
	3
	
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5035-05H1D LECT
	Focused Clinical Seminar and Practicum
	5
	
	Curriculum
	No

	NURS-5990-0101D EXAM
	Comprehensive Assessment
	0
	
	Curriculum
	No



	 
	Attempted
	Earned
	GPA Hours
	Grade Points
	GPA

	Term
	8.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000

	Cumulative
	39.000
	31.000
	31.000
	113.200
	3.652



